
4 3
0 4
2 4
2 4
0 5
4 2
0 5
0 7
4 4
0 4
1 0
1 0

Steve Pierce -5 Austin Mayer -5
Kelly Remy -5 Gavin Keith -4

Jeremy Marsh (Capt) -9 Taylor Livingston -6
Dave Green -5 Tom Mohagen (Capt) -6

"What Happened" (throw) Performance "What Happened" (throw) Performance
Kevin David -11 David Robinson -12

Rich Strandberg +4 Chris May (Capt) +5
Sage Holebrook +4 Tim Sharp +4

Nick Russel +5 Jeremy John +6
Dane Clay +4 Jose Rivera (Capt) +5

Top Player (throw) Performance Top Player (throw) Performance
Dakota Miller +6 Bruce Swiney-Weaver +6

Josh Roblee (Capt) 964 Jeremy John 967
Shawn Landry 956 Dave Green 967

Troy Cyganowski 979 Darek Harned 975
Chris May (Capt) 972 Jeremy Marsh (Capt) 975

Event Performance Leaders (All Players)

AM Round PM Round

Top Rated Rounds Top Rated Rounds
Chris Bruner 987 Chris May (Capt) 998

OLdY Luke Wondergem / Kyle Schaar (50)
zzz Jared M / Matt P (51.5)
zzz Mark Wallace / Brent Hensley (51.5)

Sasquatch Ken F / Michael E (47)
Magic Ian Jorgensen / Jules Van Aulsden (49)

Over Primed Chris Bruner / Max Spears (49.5)

Rejects Top Doubles Teams Handicapped Score
Gaffney's Goonies "Gross minus Handicap"

The Benders Chris Bruner / Max Spears (55)
Black Velvet Luke Wondergem / Kyle Schaar (55)
Putt Pirates Ian Jorgensen / Jules Van Aulsden (59)

Event Results McAllister Park

Team Performance 2020 TDG South Division

Doubles (points)                      Singles (points) Top Doubles Teams Gross Round Score              
Actual Score

Bogey Knights Mark Wallace / Brent Hensley (62)



# Holes SSA # Holes SSA

18 61.26 18 60.72

Score Rating Score Rating

The Benders
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Team Player
W   
L   
T

W   
L   
T

Event Results McAllister Park
Player Performance Event  6A Event  6B

McAllister Park McAllister Park

W 63 987 +4 W
W

W W 64 975 +2

L 74 903 -5 L 65 967 +3
L 73 911 -1
W W 77 875 -4

L 79 865 0 L 78 867 +1

Black Velvet

Chris May (Capt)

Dylan Kaut
Charlie Youngchild

The Benders

Chris Bruner
Max Spears (Capt)

Darek Harned
Jed Dominy
Dave Green

Ryan Carothers
Gavin Keith

L 65 972 +2 W 61 998 +5
W 71 926 -1 L 68 944 +1
W 78 873 -5 L
L

L
L
W 70 934 +4 L

L 84 821 +2Brandon Dahl
Rhonda Snyder

Putt Pirates

Chandler Fry

Black Velvet

Chris May (Capt)
Jeremy Foremny

Steve Pierce
Jedidiah Hall

Danny Gutierrez
Dane Carlson

Sage Holebrook

L 74 903 -9 L 64 975 0
W W 66 959 0
W L 66 959 +3

L 75 896 -3 L
W 74 903 +1 L
W 84 827 +6 W 87 797 +2

Lucas Bigelow
Ian Jorgensen

Jules Vanausdeln
Dakota Miller

Bogey Knights

Josh Roblee (Capt)

Putt Pirates

Chandler Fry
Jeremy Marsh (Capt)

Kyle Scharr
Luke Wondergem

Luckie Bigelow

W 66 964 +4
L W 65 967 +6
L L
L 80 858 -3 L 82 836 -6

W 71 921 +4

W 78 873 +2 W
L 82 843 +1 W

Rejects

Dee Terry

Clayton Crites
Ryan Kohler

Ken Faria
Michael Espinoza 

Devin Roblee

Bogey Knights

Josh Roblee (Capt)
Jeremy John
Jorel Cornier

Taylor Livingston 

L
L 74 903 +1 L 76 882 -2

L
L
W 76 888 +4 L
L

W 75 890 +5
W 81 850 -1 W 76 882 +3
W 83 835 +3Doug Morrow

Gaffney's Goonies

Mike Cain

Rejects

Dee Terry
Travis Blodgett

Kraig Hari
Ryan Bacon  

Rich Strandberg
James Murphy

Jose Rivera (Capt)
Phillip (Randy) Gaines

W L 68 944 +3
W L 70 928 +2
W 72 918 +2 W 70 928 +4
L 74 903 +1 W

L 78 873 0 W
L 84 827 -3 L

Gaffney's Goonies

Mike Cain
Ryan Pitchford
Chris Shepard

Nick Bibsby
Jared McGlinchey (C)

Jon Senger
Matt Pitchford
Gene Thomas
Breann Ipsen 



L 68 949 +1 W 71 921 -2
L

W 73 911 +1 W 67 952 +6
L

L
L L
W 79 865 +1 W 75 890 +4
L

Magic

Troy Cyganowski

Sasquatch

Tim Mitchell
Kyle Estes 

Bruce Swiney-Weaver
Ray Chasez (Capt)

Ryne Evans
Raymond Schartman

Tim Sharp
Kenneth Wheeler

zzz
W 64 979 +2 W 67 952 -2

L 76 888 +1 L 83 828 -6
W 73 911 +5 L 76 882 +1
W 78 873 +3 L 83 828 -2
L 84 827 0 W 88 790 -5
W 92 767 -5 W 90 774 -4

Over Primed

Mark Wallace

Magic

Troy Cyganowski
Kevin Gerlich
Mike Mayer

Marco Pinchot
Tom Mohagen (Capt)

Nick Russel
Austin Jones
Austin Mayer
Kelly Remy

W 69 941 +3 W
W L 71 921 +1
L 74 903 -1 W 74 898 -2
L 74 903 0 W 73 905 0

W
W

W 79 865 0 L 81 844 -3

OLdY

Shawn Landry

Over Primed

Mark Wallace
Ryan Earp (Capt)

Tim Cotton
Codi Albright
Ryan Porter 
Joe Villarreal 
Brent Hensley

Delmar Endicott
Mike Scroggins

W 67 956 +3 W 67 952 +3
L 84 821 -12

L W 72 913 +1
L 89 790 -11
L L 80 851 -2

L
L

L 91 774 -1
W 85 820 +4
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Team Player

Aces NONE

OLdY

Shawn Landry
David Robinson
Pete Melchior
Kevin David

Chris Fry
Craig Carlson

Leroy Gay
Karl Grimes
Dane Clay


